
 McCamey Junior High Basketball
       Girls' and Boys'   2015-2016 Schedule

**ALL TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Day Date Opponent 7th Girls 7th Boys 8th Girls 8th Boys
Thursday Nov. 12 at Iraan 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30

Monday Nov. 16 Forsan 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30

Monday Nov. 23 at Ozona 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30

Thursday Dec. 3 Iraan 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30

Monday Dec. 7 at Forsan 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30

Monday Dec. 14 Ozona 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30

Thursday Jan. 7 at Irion County 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30

Monday Jan. 11 at Miles 5:30 6:30

Monday Jan. 11 Miles 5:30 6:30

Monday Jan. 18 at Christoval 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30

Thur./Sat. Jan. 21/23 Andy Andrews Classic TBA TBA TBA TBA

Monday Jan. 25 Eldorado 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30

Thur./Sat. Feb. 4/6 District 8AA Tournament* TBA TBA TBA TBA

*District Tournament- Girls in Christoval, Boys in Eldorado

Head Girls'  Coach: Natalie Whitewood Athletic Director: Ricky Peacock

Head Boys' Coach: Chris Armstrong Principal:Ronnie Golson

Superintendent: Jan Hunt
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